10/100 Mbit/s Media Converter
MC 100SB-20A
Model
1. GENERAL DESCRIPTION 2. FEATURES
3. STANDARD
The media converter transforms the transmission media of Ethernet
signal from CAT5 100m to optical fiber850/1310/1550nm. It can extend
the transmission distance to several kilometers or hundred kilometers.

nm
ƛ RX
nm
PTX
dBm
SEN
dBm
Overload
dBm
Distance
Km
Loss
dB/km
Connector
MC100MA-2 1310 1310 -22~-12 ≤ -30 ≥ -3 2 2 MM Dual SC
MC100SA-20 1310 1310 -15~-8 ≤ -38 ≥ 0 20 0.35
MC100SA-40 1310 1310 -8~-3 ≤ -38 ≥ 0 40 0.35
SM Dual SCMC100SA-60 1310 1310 -3~0 ≤ -38 ≥ 0 60 0.35
MC100SA-80 1550 1550 -5~0 ≤ -38 ≥ 0 80 0.25
MC100SA-100 1550 1550 ≥ -1 ≤ -38 ≥ 0 100 0.25
MC100SB-20A 1310 1550 -12~-8 ≤ -36 ≥ 0 20 0.35
SM BIDI SC
MC100SB-20B 1550 1310 -8~-3 ≤ -36 ≥0 20 0.25
MC100SB-40A 1310 1550 -3~0 ≤ -36 ≥0 40 0.35
MC100SB-40B 1550 1310 -5~0 ≤ -36 ≥0 40 0.25
MC100SB-60A 1310 1550 -3~0 ≤ -36 ≥0 60 0.35
MC100SB-60B 1550 1310 -3~0 ≤ -36 ≥0 60 0.25